For additional product information visit our website at http://www.apextoolgroup.com
Product Manual
PL30-1064
01/20/2016
216G, 236G and 25G Series
Portable Grinders
Page 34
PL30-1064

8
9
10
Page 61
PL30-1064
01/20/2016
Cleco®
Specifications
Max.
Free
Speed
rpm in mm lbs kg hp kW Pressure
(Lp)
Power
(Lw) Level K
216GLF-115A-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 11,500 7.1 180 2.4 1.1 0.6 0.4 25 88.5 99.5 7.09 2.18
216GLF-115A-D3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 27 11,500 7.1 180 2.7 1.2 0.6 0.4 25 88.5 99.5 7.09 2.18
216GLF-115A-D3T45 3/8"-24 External Thread 4 1/2" (115mm) Type 27 11,500 7.1 180 2.7 1.2 0.6 0.4 25 88.5 99.5 7.09 2.18
216GLF-115A-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 11,500 7.1 180 2.7 1.2 0.6 0.4 25 88.5 99.5 10.59 6.26
216GLFB-135A-D3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 27 13,500 9.1 231 2.7 1.2 0.6 0.4 25 88.5 99.5 7.09 2.18
216GLFB-135A-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 13,500 9.6 244 2.1 1.0 0.6 0.4 25 88.5 99.5 10.59 6.26
216GLFB-250-C4 1/4" Collet 3/4" (19mm) Carbide Burr 25,000 6.3 160 1.3 0.6 0.7 0.5 27 86.0 97.0 3.21 1.82
216GLFC-165A-C4 1/4" Collet 3/4" (19mm) Carbide Burr 16,500 9.1 231 1.7 0.8 0.6 0.4 25 88.5 99.5 9.59 3.50
216GLSB-135A-D3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 27 13,500 9.1 231 2.4 1.1 0.6 0.4 25 88.0 99.0 9.59 3.50
216GLSB-135A-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 13,500 9.1 231 2.4 1.1 0.6 0.4 25 88.0 99.0 9.25 3.49
216GLSB-250-C4 1/4" Collet 3/4" (19mm) Carbide Burr 25,000 6.3 160 1.3 0.6 0.7 0.5 27 85.5 96.5 3.21 1.82
216GLSC-165A-C4 1/4" Collet 3/4" (19mm) Carbide Burr 16,500 6.3 160 1.7 0.8 0.6 0.4 25 88.0 99.0 9.59 3.50
236GEL-240-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 24,000 12.4 315 2.3 1.0 0.9 0.7 30 89.0 100.0 7.51 2.48
236GEL-240-P3T 3/8"-24 External Thread 1.25" (31mm) Cone or Plug Wheel 24,000 12.3 312 2.3 1.0 0.9 0.7 30 89.0 100.0 7.51 2.48
236GELR-180-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 18,000 12.3 312 2.2 1.0 0.6 0.4 27 83.5 94.5 7.51 2.48
236GELR-180-P3T 3/8"-24 External Thread 1.25" (31mm) Cone or Plug Wheel 18,000 12.3 312 2.3 1.0 0.6 0.4 27 84.0 95.0 7.51 2.48
236GLF-115A-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 11,500 7.6 193 2.6 1.2 0.8 0.6 29 91.5 102.5 7.09 2.18
236GLF-115A-D3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 27 11,500 7.6 193 3.0 1.4 0.8 0.6 29 91.5 102.5 7.09 2.18
236GLF-115A-D3T45 3/8"-24 External Thread 4 1/2" (115mm) Type 27 11,500 7.6 193 3.0 1.4 0.8 0.6 29 91.5 102.5 7.09 2.18
236GLF-115A-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 11,500 7.6 193 3.0 1.4 0.8 0.6 29 91.5 102.5 10.59 6.26
236GLF-180-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 18,000 6.8 173 1.4 0.6 0.9 0.7 30 89.0 100.0 2.45 1.47
236GLF-250-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 25,000 6.8 173 1.4 0.6 0.9 0.7 30 89.0 100.0 2.45 1.47
236GLF-250-C6 3/8" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 25,000 6.8 173 1.4 0.6 0.9 0.7 30 89.0 100.0 2.45 1.47
236GLFB-135A-D3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 27 13,500 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 0.8 0.6 29 91.5 102.5 9.59 3.50
236GLFB-135A-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 13,500 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 0.8 0.6 29 91.5 102.5 9.25 3.49
236GLR-115A-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 11,500 8.3 211 2.1 1.0 0.8 0.6 36 87.0 98.0 7.09 2.18
236GLR-115A-D3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 27 11,500 8.3 211 2.5 1.1 0.8 0.6 36 87.0 98.0 7.09 2.18
236GLR-115A-D3T45 3/8"-24 External Thread 4 1/2" (115mm) Type 27 11,500 8.3 211 2.5 1.1 0.8 0.6 36 87.0 98.0 7.09 2.18
236GLR-115A-D3T5 3/8"-24 External Thread 5" (125mm) Type 27 11,500 8.3 211 2.5 1.1 0.8 0.6 36 87.0 98.0 7.09 2.18
236GLR-115A-D5T45 5/8"-11 External Thread 4 1/2" (115mm) Type 27 11,500 8.3 211 2.5 1.1 0.8 0.6 36 87.0 98.0 7.09 2.18
236GLR-115A-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 11,500 8.3 211 2.5 1.1 0.8 0.6 36 87.0 98.0 10.59 6.26
236GLR-180-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 18,000 7.4 188 1.3 0.6 0.9 0.7 35 89.0 100.0 2.45 1.47
236GLR-180-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 18,000 7.3 185 1.8 0.8 0.9 0.7 35 89.0 100.0 9.25 3.49
236GLR-200-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 20,000 7.4 188 1.3 0.6 0.9 0.7 35 89.0 100.0 2.45 1.47
236GLR-250-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 25,000 7.4 188 1.3 0.6 0.9 0.7 35 89.0 100.0 2.45 1.47
236GLRB-135A-D3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 27 13,500 7.6 193 2.0 0.9 0.6 0.4 33 89.0 100.0 9.59 3.50
236GLRB-135A-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 13,500 7.6 193 2.0 0.9 0.6 0.4 36 89.0 100.0 9.25 3.49
236GLFC-165A-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 16,500 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 0.8 0.6 30 91.5 102.5 9.59 3.50
236GLRE-115A-D3T45 3/8"-24 External Thread 4 1/2" (115mm) Type 27 11,500 7.6 193 3.5 1.6 0.8 0.6 32 87.5 98.5 6.61 2.20
236GLRE-115A-D5T45 5/8"-11 External Thread 4 1/2" (115mm) Type 27 11,500 7.6 193 3.5 1.6 0.8 0.6 32 87.5 98.5 6.61 2.20
236GLS-115A-D3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 27 11,500 7.6 193 2.5 1.1 0.8 0.6 33 89.0 100.0 6.61 2.20
236GLS-115A-D3T45 3/8"-24 External Thread 4 1/2" (115mm) Type 27 11,500 7.6 193 2.5 1.1 0.8 0.6 33 89.0 100.0 6.61 2.20
236GLS-115A-D5T45 5/8"-11 External Thread 4 1/2" (115mm) Type 27 11,500 7.6 193 2.5 1.1 0.8 0.6 33 89.0 100.0 6.61 2.20
236GLS-115A-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 11,500 8.3 211 2.5 1.1 0.8 0.6 33 89.0 100.0 10.11 6.28
236GLS-180-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 18,000 6.8 173 1.4 0.6 0.9 0.7 28 86.5 97.5 2.45 1.47
236GLS-240-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 24,000 6.8 173 1.4 0.6 0.9 0.7 29 86.5 97.5 2.45 1.47
236GLSB-115A-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 11,500 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 0.6 0.4 28 89.0 100.0 10.11 6.28
236GLSB-135A-D3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 27 13,500 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 0.6 0.4 28 88.5 99.5 9.59 3.50
236GLSB-135A-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 13,500 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 0.6 0.4 28 88.5 99.5 9.25 3.49
236GLSC-115A-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 11,500 9.6 244 2.0 0.9 0.8 0.6 28 88.5 99.5 2.45 1.47
25GELC-120-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 12,000 14.4 368 3.0 1.4 1.4 1.0 12 81.0 92.0 7.51 2.48
25GELC-120-W3T25 3/8"-24 External Thread 2 1/2" (63mm) Type 1 12,000 14.4 368 3.4 1.5 1.4 1.0 12 81.0 92.0 10.11 6.28
25GELC-120-W3T3 3/8"-24 External Thread 3" (75mm) Type 1 12,000 14.4 368 3.7 1.7 1.4 1.0 12 81.0 92.0 10.11 6.28
25GELC-120-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 12,000 14.4 368 3.7 1.7 1.4 1.0 12 81.0 92.0 10.11 6.28
25GELC-140-P3T 3/8"-24 External Thread 1 1/4" (31mm) Cone or Plug Wheel 14,000 14.5 368 3.0 1.4 1.4 1.0 21 85.0 96.0 3.58 3.75
25GELC-140-W3T3 3/8"-24 External Thread 3" (75mm) Type 1 14,000 14.5 368 3.7 1.7 1.4 1.0 21 85.0 96.0 9.25 3.49
25GELC-180-C4 1/4" Collet 1" (25mm) Car. Burr, 2" (50mm) Wheel 18,000 14.5 368 3.0 1.4 1.4 1.0 30 88.0 99.0 7.51 2.48
25GELC-180-P3T 3/8"-24 External Thread 1 1/4" (31mm) Cone or Plug Wheel 18,000 14.5 368 3.0 1.4 1.4 1.0 30 87.5 98.5 3.58 3.75
25GELC-180-P5T 5/8"-11 External Thread 1 1/4" (31mm) Cone or Plug Wheel 18,000 14.9 378 3.2 1.5 1.4 1.0 30 87.5 98.5 3.58 3.75
25GELC-180-W3T3 3/8"-24 External Thread 3" (75mm) Type 1 18,000 14.9 378 3.7 1.7 1.4 1.0 30 89.0 100.0 9.25 3.49
25GL-120-W3T4 3/8"-24 External Thread 4" (100mm) Type 1 12,000 10.0 254 3.0 1.4 1.4 1.0 12 81.0 92.0 9.25 3.49
25GL-60A-D5T7 5/8"-11 External Thread 7" (180mm) Type 27 6,000 10.0 254 5.6 2.5 1.2 0.9 12 81.0 92.0 9.59 3.50
25GL-60A-W5T7 5/8"-11 External Thread 7" (180mm) Type 1 6,000 10.0 254 5.6 2.5 1.2 0.9 12 81.0 92.0 9.25 3.49
25GL-77A-D5T7 5/8"-11 External Thread 7" (180mm) Type 27 7,700 10.0 254 5.6 2.5 1.2 0.9 12 81.0 92.0 9.59 3.50
25GL-85A-D5T7 5/8"-11 External Thread 7" (180mm) Type 27 8,500 10.0 254 5.6 2.5 1.2 0.9 12 81.0 92.0 9.59 3.50
25GL-85A-W5T7 5/8"-11 External Thread 7" (180mm) Type 1 8,500 10.0 254 5.6 2.5 1.2 0.9 12 81.0 92.0 9.25 3.49
Air Inlet: 216G and 236G series = 1/4" NPT, 25G series = 3/8" NPT
(1) 1/4" Collet will accommodate a shank size of 7/32" (5.56mm) to 1/4" (6.35mm). Additional Collet sizes available as an accessory.
(2) Note: Mounted Wheel capacity depends on wheel diameter, thickness and overhang. Consult cutting device manufacturer for speed recommendations.
(3) Note: All tools performance rated at 90psi (6.2 bar)